
 

 

PHO-postbox@attrust.org.uk  

01922 712834  

phoenix.attrust.org.uk  

Odell Road, Leamore, Walsall, WS3 2ED 
 

 

Principal: Miss E Phillips 

School term dates  

2024/25 academic year 

Autumn term 2024 

Term starts: Monday 2 September 2024 

Half term holiday: Monday 28 October 2024 to Friday 1 November 2024 

Term ends: Friday 20 December 2024 

Spring term 2025 

Term starts: Monday 6 January 2025 

Half term holiday: Monday 17 February 2025 to Friday 21 February 2025 

Term ends: Friday 11 April 2025 

Summer term 2025 

Term starts: Monday 28 April 2025 

Half term holiday: Monday 26 May 2025 to Friday 30 May 2025 

Term ends: Monday 21 July 2025 

  

Inset Days / Bank Holidays 
 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Friday 29th November 2024 – Trust PD Day 

Monday 6th January 2025 

Monday 17th March 2025 

Friday 20th June 2025 – Trust PD Day 

Monday 21st July 2025 


